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(研究科等)
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School

4月11日(火） 医学研究科 教授
吉田南構内

吉田南総合館　西棟03（地階）

Tue. April 11 Graduate School of Medicine Prof.
Yoshida-South Campus

Yoshida-South Campus Academic 
Center Bldg. West Wing 03

4月18日(火）

Tue. April 18

4月25日(火）

Tue. April 25

5月2日(火）

Tue. May 2

5月9日(火）

Tue. May 9

5月16日(火）

Tue. May 16

5月23日(火）

Tue. May 23

5月30日(火）

Tue. May 30

6月6日(火）

Tue. June 6

6月13日(火）

Tue. June 13

6月20日(火）

Tue. June 20

6月27日(火）

Tue. June 27

7月4日(火）

Tue. July 4

7月11日（火）

Tue. July 11

7月25日(火）

Tue. July 25

8月1日(火）

Tue. Aug. 1

〃16 Ⅱ Feedback 〃 〃 〃

〃

15 Ⅱ Final Exam 〃 〃 〃 〃

14 Ⅱ
Applications of molecular genetics in 
microbiology, agriculture and 
medicine

〃 〃 〃

〃

13 Ⅱ Special topics in modern genetics 〃 〃 〃 〃

12 Ⅱ
Behavioral, population and 
evolutionary genetics

〃 〃 〃

〃

11 Ⅱ Developmental genetics 〃 〃 〃 〃

10 Ⅱ Cancer genetics 〃 〃 〃

〃

9 Ⅱ
Techniques in molecular genetics 
and genomics

〃 〃 〃 〃

8 Ⅱ DNA mutations and repair 〃 〃 〃

〃

7 Ⅱ Gene expression and regulation 〃 〃 〃 〃

6 Ⅱ
Genomes, DNA structure and 
replication

〃 〃 〃

〃

5 Ⅱ
Chromosomes and chromosome 
aberrations

〃 〃 〃 〃

4 Ⅱ Extensions of Mendelian genetics 〃 〃 〃

〃

3 Ⅱ Mendelian inheritance 〃 〃 〃 〃

1 Ⅱ Development of modern genetics S. YOUSSEFIAN

2 Ⅱ Cells and cell division 〃 〃 〃

11.医化学（Medical Chemistry)
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